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FUTURE CONFERENCES AND WORKSHOPS

conference

16th International conference on
Small-Angle Scattering
(Berlin, Germany)

23 International Congress of
X-ray Optics and Microanalysis
(Upton, US)

13th School of Synchrotron
Radiation (Grado, Italy)

23 Conference of Applied
Crystallography
(Krynica Zdroj, Poland)

2015 IUCr High-Pressure
Workshop (Campinas, Brazil)

IBIC 2015: International Beam
Instrumentation Conference
(Melbourne, Australia)

58 Zjazd Naukowy Polskiego
Towarzystwa Chemicznego
(Gdansk, Poland)

8™ Medical Applications of
Synchrotron Radiation
(Grenoble, France)

7th Hard X-Ray FEL
Collaboration Meeting

In Situ Serial Crystallography
Workshop
(PSI Villigen, Switzerland)

NMBS workshop: New
Synchrotron Radiation and

Optical Techniques for Nanoscale

Microscopy of Biological
Systems: From Single Molecules
to Cells (Trieste, Italy)

web address

https://www.helmholtz-berlin.de/events/sas/

http://www.bnl.gov/icxom23/

www.synchrotron-radiation.it

http://crystallography.us.edu.pl/

http://pages.cnpem.br/hpworkshop/

http://ibic2015.org/

http://ptchem2015.ug.edu.pl/pl/

http://www.esrf.eu/masr2015

http://indico.psi.ch/conferenceDisplay.py?confld=3409

http://indico.psi.ch/conferenceDisplay.py?confld=3677

http://www.elettra.eu/Conferences/2015/NMBS/
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date

2015-09-13 -
2015-09-18

2015-09-14 -
2015-09-18

2015-09-14 -
2015-09-25

2015-09-20 -
2015-09-24

2015-09-12 -
2015-09-15

2015-09-13 -
2015-09-17

2015-09-21 -
2015-09-25

2015-10-05 -
2015-10-09

2015-10-25 -
2015-10-29

2015-11-17 -
2015-11-19

2015-12-09 -
2015-12-10


http://www.bnl.gov/icxom23/
http://www.synchrotron-radiation.it/
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RESONANCE workshop:
Multicolor FEL Pulses and
Coherent Control on the
Attosecond Time Scale Opening
New Science Perspectives
(Trieste, Italy)

BioXFEL STC 3rd Annual
International Conference (San
Juan, Puerto Rico)

SUM16: 11th SOLEIL Users’
Meeting (SOLEIL, Palaiseau,
France)

DESY Photon Science Users'
Meeting (Hamburg, Germany)

ESRF Users Meeting (Grenoble,
France)

9™ Frolic Goats High Pressure
Diffraction Workshop
(Poznan, Poland)

EPDIC15: 15th European Powder
Diffraction Conference
(Bari, Italy)

ECM-30: European
Crystallography Meeting
(Basel, Switzerland)

http://www.elettra.eu/Conferences/2015/RESONANCE/

https://www.bioxfel.org/events/details/64

http://www.synchrotron-
soleil.fr/portal/page/portal/Soleil/ToutesActualites/Workshops/2016
/SUM2016/Accueil

http://photon-
science.desy.de/users_area/users%27_meeting/index_eng.html

http://www.esrf.eu/home/events/conferences/2016/um2016.html

http://frolicgoats.amu.edu.pl/

http://www.ba.ic.cnr.it/epdicl5/

http://ecm30.ecanews.org/
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2015-12-10 -
2015-12-11

2016-01-13 -
2016-01-15

2016-01-21 -
2016-01-22

2016-01-28 -
2016-01-29

2016-02-08 -
2016-02-10

2016-04-... -
2016-04-...

2016-06-12 -
2016-06-15

2016-08-28 -
2016-09-01



